
WINNARDWINNARD

Original Equipment Manufacturers parts numbers and names are used for reference purposes only and does not imply that their parts will be supplied.

Winnard DAF Hub Kits are available from:

● New Hub.
● New FAG bearing & ABS.
● New Brake Disc.
● New Wheel Studs.

WINNARD REF                      OEM CROSS REFERENCE

HUBKIT0003 7.5T EARLY VERSION 1388905, 1391615, 1697346

HUBKIT0004 7.5T LATER VERSION 1691621, 1699327, 1818004

WINNARD REF                      OEM CROSS REFERENCE

HUBKIT0001 1657637, 1812161

HUBKIT0002 1389061, 1391617, 1818003

FRONT HUB KITS

REAR HUB KITS

FULLY ASSEMBLED - READY TO FIT - NO SURCHARGE
● Fully assembled.
● Ready to fit.
● Saves time & money.
● Other makes & models
    are available.

DAF WHEEL END HUB KITS
FITTED WITH

BEARINGS



2: Ashford
Bridge Road, Ashford Kent TN23 1EU

Tel: 01233 623113 Email: ashford@lcp-automotive.co.uk

4: Head Office Gillingham
545 Canterbury Street Gillingham, Kent ME7 5LF

Tel: 01634 854481 Email: gillingham@lcp-automotive.co.uk

6: Brighton / Crawley
Bolney Grange Business Park, Stairbridge Lane, Bolney,

Burgess Hill Sussex, RH17 5PB

Tel: 01444 246699 Email: brighton@lcp-automotive.co.uk

8: High Wycombe
Coronation Road Cressex Ind Est High Wycombe HP12 3RP

Tel:01494 534311 Email: highwycombe@lcp-automotive.co.uk

1: Canterbury
Broadoak Road, Canterbury, Kent CT2 7PX

Tel: 01227 766001  Email: canterbury@lcp-automotive.co.uk

3: Maidstone
St. Peter Street Maidstone Kent ME16 0SN

Tel: 01622 672222 Email: maidstone@lcp-automotive.co.uk

5: Tunbridge Wells
Unit 2, Orchard Business Centre, North Farm Road, Tunbridge

Wells Kent TN2 3XF

Tel: 01892 535455  Email: tunbridgewells@lcp-automotive.co.uk

7: Dartford
Unit 1, Mulbury Court Bourne Road Crayford Kent DA1 4BF

Tel:01322 557825 Email: dartford@lcp-automotive.co.uk

9: Purfleet
16 Thurrock Commercial Centre, Juliette Way Purfleet Essex

RM15 4YG

Tel:01708 891189  Email: purfleet@lcp-automotive.co.uk


